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
ANY ACCEPTABLE 

PUOPKRTY

All Cash
CU.L VS 

HEFOHE YOU SELL
OR. 8-3721

J. C. MILLER
AND ASSOCIATES

Marvin Donsker
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOW! 

For Your Equity As Agri-efl 
Edward Garry & Associates 

FR 8-5401

* CASH *
For R-2 or R-3 Lots 

and Acreage
CALL VR 0-!;>i5 ANYTIME

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
S6t>  1-BEDIKXiM apartment. 

U2t> Amain.la

9 ROOM APARTMENT furnish 
ed. $12 week. Sleeping rooms 
J8. Utilities and linen Includ­ 
ed. Eureka Hotel. 1718 Aba- 
lone. FA 8-9753. 

2~ itodM~fur»isherl apartment. 
21Hl.r> Ilalldale, Torrance. In-

NKW modern 2 ht-droom. Rea- 
»..)ml.l". Wall to wall carpet.

dlXs?" carport. Near schooli 
un.l markets. Children O.K. 
2S303 Belleporte. Harbor City. 

DA 6-2269
2.ROOM CABIN. Utilities paid 

(!) week. 
DA 6-0278

1-BEDROOM Apt. Redecorated

to ""< ores'." U t ll)Hesmpald. Clean 
Adults. 1SI.II T.irrance, Blvd. 

J»5 LA1IGF. 1 b.-.lroo'm apart- 

MmnJiK.-r ' W K,II ^West" '227th

fl.KAN "l l..'.l..i..i.rViso~«imti»r 
l'tilnl.'» |.»i.| N.-ar shnpplng 
A. lulls Id r. ren.-es required

! S86   NEWLY decorated 1-bed 
room furnished, beam cell ng 
panel heat, disposal, showe 

: over tub, TV antenna, auto 
, malic washer. EXectrlcit) 
an.l hot waler paid. 

1 ALSO BACHELOR apt. $56 
Adults only. No pets. Applj 
1840 Torrance B(vd. 

FA 8-1769

" IlKAL ESTATE «EAL ESTATE 
4> Wanted 116 Wanted 116

i WANT ACTION
1 List your property with 
' AN ACTIVE REALTOR

YOUR PROPERTY COULD BE OUR
NEXT SALE

Also cash foryour equity

, MEADOWPARK
  Realty Co.

Realtors
20449 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 6-342

VPARTMENTS 
Furnished It*

K'uiiK.-. Dak floors, furnm.',

CiST'frnr,?I1and"rcri w/tVances" 
Spacious lawns. 1435 West 
219th. FA 8-8602.

100. Clean 2 bedroom furnlsh- 
el apartment. Disposal. 2 chil­ 
dren OK. FR 4-0744. 

JEW 3 BEDROOM. 2 baths, 
garage, wall to wall carpet. 
I't Itles paid. Low weekly 
rates. Apply at 10S8 W. 253rd, 
Harbor City.
BEDROOM furnished apart­ 
ment. $15 per week, t'tllitles 
paid 21314 S. Vermont, Tor. 
ranee. KA 8-2.173.
* $80. NEW MODERN i, 

1 bedroom. I'lnk stoves, re­ 
frigerators, dining bar. Hot 
water paid. Bus, stores. 
Adults. 1414 West Carson, 
T.irrance.

«KW   Completely furnished 1 
bedroom. $18 weekly Includes 
TV outlebi. disposals Apply

MODERN. EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & ONE BEDROOM 

Elegant Inside hallways, beau- 
tlfu ly landscaped surround- 
ngs. Ideally located with 

shopping center across the 
street, separate kitchen, di­ 
nette, dressingroom. large 
c osets, wall to -wall carpeting,

automatic wasticrB and dryers 
in sundry room, all utilities

deposit. 176 to J100. Heated 
pool, recreation room, color TV 
and BP.Q avea under conatruc- 
ti.n. 1.8s Palmas Apts.. 1633 
W. Cars.,n. Torrance DAven- 
port 6-SSW. Eves and week­ 
ends FR 6-9403 and FR 5-4734.

1 BEDROOM tarnished. Gar­ 
bage disposal. TV antenna, 
automatic waaher. 1820 Weet 
2Uth, Lomita.

ATTRACTIVELY furnished 
units. 1 b.'droom, J97.60. 2 
bedroom, $115. Sepulveda at 
Arlington. FA 0-0727.

APARTMENTS and sleeping 
rooms, downtown. Lights. ga», 
Incns furnished. Reasonable. 

Weekly or monthly. 1210 El 
Pi ado.

APARTMENTS and rooms, J10 
and up. Children O.K. 1343 
Wot 254lh Street, Harbor 
City. DA 6-9759.

NEWLY decorated spacious 3 
room apartment H block from 
Hermosa Beach. FR 2-2688.

J80--2 REDROOM. sunny, show­ 
er. Water paid. Garden. 21240 
So. Hobart. PL 5-0702 even-

CIITE little apartment. Just 
r ght for two. J60 month. 

FR 5-7842
4<V SINGLES, clean, quiet. 842 

1 '.mijt..,i Ave. near Cabrlllo 
an.l 26th. San Pedro. TE 3-4514.

LARGE MODERN 2 bedroom 
upper duplex. Clean. Quiet 
r.-sldential district. Close In. 
Inquire 1805 Andreo Ave.

clean. Adults. 1 school child 
O.K. ITd'i 261st St. 

TE 2-2174
LARGE 1 bedroom. Newly deco­ 

rated. 1539>» W. 227. 
FA 8-8121

$42  ONE room with kitchenette 
and bath. Baby O.K. No pets.

1 BBDHUOM suitable for coup ", 
or 2 employed men. 25607 
President. Harbor City. DA. 
6-5S36.

PRIVATE entrance and shower, 
J4000 to S67.60 per month. 
1414 West 253rd Street. Harbor
City.

2 BEDROOM furnished apart­ 
ment, J105. Good for couples 
with 1 child or for 2 bachelor* 
or 2 single girls. All brand 
new furniture. 2 blocks off 
Western Ave. Hot and cold 
water paid. 1440 W 253rd. 
Harbor City. DA 6-3331 or

SINGLE APT. $45 month. New­ 
ly painted. In Lomlta. 

Fit 8-:ir,55   DA 9-5237

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

254th and Frampton. Harbor 
C tr Apartment 3-B 

DA 6-8404

NICE new 2 or 3 bedroom apart- 
T.i.-nl with 2 baths. Avallah e 
Immediately Children we - 
come. Call Mrs. 11. Om. 

DA 6-4932

AVAILABLE Mav 1st. Clean one 
wdroom. $52.50. Washing fa­ 

cilities included. 1552 West 
226th Street or Fit 2-6834. 
Stove and refrigerator avail­ 
able.

orated. 1539% W. 22711). 
FA 8-8121

sundcrk. Jutnp-N-Jack area 
Wall to wall carpets. 

DA 6-0496
$8250 A MONTH  One bcdroon 

new n) e d a 1 1 1 o n apartment.- 
Bullt-lns, carpets 24663 1'enu 
sylvanla Ave., apartment No 
8, Lomtta. DA 6-9435.

I BEDROOM DUPLEX apart 
ment. Like new. Private gar 
age. 2361 250th. Lomita 

DA 6-6526
$76. New 1 bedroom unfurnlsh 

ed. Clean large rooms Garage 
On Border. Inquire 917 Sartorl 

FA K-6163

Garbage disposal, garage 

DA 8-5364
$69. 1-BEDROOM apartments 

Stove and refrigerator furn sh 
ed. Near schools, markets 
2718 Eldorado. FA 8-6719.

CHATEAU CORP. 
has a number o

FOR RENT 
1-2-3 be.ln.oms 

2 baths 
LOMITA-HEUMO8A AREA

FR 5-9518 DA 6-1674

1 HKDHOOM  Single $55. coupl 
$)iO. Garage. Water paid. O

FA 8-02:16'' DA 6-0213 
$7.ri."HKAIITIFliL~largt.' 2 *bei 

r. ...)n. M.ul.-in convcmon vs. 
V.'ry piiv.it.. Wat..)- pilU 
1674 W. 227 DA 5-04911

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 12

Rentals '
VPARTMKNTS I 

Unfurnished 122

Ncw'Spacloun 
1-2-3 Bedroom Apts.

Children Welcome
Also -

Adult Section 
Carpet   Thermo Heat 

Disposals 
2147 163ml Street ; 

t>A 9-1076 r

65. MODERN 1 bedroom j

am?' refrigerator available.'' On" 
story with private front and .

FA 8-S602
iRAND NEW units 1 or 2 bed- , 

room $74.60 and $89.60. Corner 
Sepulveda/ Arlington. FA 0-0727 | '

1 Month Free Rent
J65. Newly decorated. Large 
1 bedroom, hardwood floors. 
1549 Plaza del Am,, 

FA 8-2877

$83.50 LARGE 2 bedroom un­ 
furnished apartment with pri- 
va e patio. 167th ami Cren­ 
shaw. Adults. DA 3-.M6I.

DELUXE-$74.50-Ll)XURY 
1-2 BEDROOM

* NEW APTS. *
Co l.'ge. church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon . DA 9-81 IS 
1 6850 Yukon- DA 3-3411
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie) 

ALSO
* Furnished 1 -Bedroom *

$75. 2 BHDROOM unfurnished. 
Disposal. Excellent location 
Inquire Harvard Arms Apts., 
No. 26. 22728 Harvard.

1 BEDROOM unfurnished apart­ 
ments from $49 60. Hardwood 
floors. TV antenna. Children

Contact Mrs. J C. Haoey. 2426 
West 24Sth. Lomita.

$65. 2-BEDRUOM unfurnished. 
Garbage disposal TV anten­ 
na, automatic washer. 1820 
West 266th. Lomita.

LARGE 2 BEDROOM UP- 
STAIliS APARTMENT. MOD- 
EHN. PATIO DECK. SE- 
CLVDFD. PRIVATE. ADULTS 
PREFERRED. DA 6.5366.* ATf?h,r~*~

for only 
$80 

New 2-Bedroom
with washer, drver. 
Carpeting, disposal 

Ash cabinet* 
FR S-4134 FA 8-3155

$87.50 and $100   New modern 
1 and 2 bedroom. Built- u 
stove. Carpets and draper, 
24369 Pennsylvania Ave. 

FR 5-G971

painted in Lomita 
FR 8-3355 DA 9-5237

Verv clean. Disposal. No pets. 
Water paid. 1506 W. 206th.

ONLY S»0 
NEW 2 BEDROOM

Washer, dryer, carpeting, dis­ 
posal, ash cabinets. TV jacks, 
traverse roils. 2 children O K. 

FA 8-3153
$60. DELUXE unfurnished 1- 

bedroom. Disposal, shower, 
carport. Child O.K. Manager. 
1540 West 226th. FA 8-4471

$69.50 A MONTH 
NEW 1-BEDROOM 

Walking distance to downtown 
Torrance. FA 8-6470. Agent.

$63. MONTH r, room 1 heil- 

.. Walking dlata'nen to town!

$75 2 BEDROOM, large kitch­ 
en, wash room. Garage. 22516 
l>-nk-r. FA S-S)',79.

HOUSES 
Furnished 124

$90 1 B K D R O 0 M furnished 
house. Carport. Utilities pa d. 
Adults. 3657 Emerald. 

FR 2-2587
1 BEDROOM $65. Water paid. 

Nice nclifhhorhond. 
TE 4-3689

$50 SMALL, for 1 or 2 people. 
Utilities paid. 20603 8. Berendo 
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